
GSPublisherVersion 0.78.100.100

FjADesigns 

Building Design + Drafting Services 
www.fjadesigns.com.au 

(02) 46002605 
info@fjadesigns.com.au 

BEAUTY SALON

CLIENT

DP

SHEET NO: SCALE:

FJ248

CONCEPT- 4 1:100 @ A3

441412

Thursday, 6 October 2022

LGA CANTERBURY BANKSTOWN COUNCIL

C:\Users\fjade\OneDrive\2_Jobs\FJ248_97 Rawson Road, Greenacre\1_ARCHITECTURALS\1_CAD FILES\FJ248_97 Rawson Road, Greenacre.pln

DESIGNER FA BDAA Accreditation No.6617-

TRANG DOAN

Ground Floor Plan

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

JOB NUMBER

LOCATION
LOT E (No 97) RAWSON ROAD
GREENACRE

A CONCEPT PLAN 21.09.22

DATE PRINTED

NSW 2190

BY
MB

GENERAL BUILDING NOTES
1. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED.
2. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

BUILDER’S TENDER/CONTRACT DOCUMENTATION.
3. TENDER DOCUMENT SHALL TAKE PREFERENCE TO THESE

DRAWINGS.
4. FIGURED DIMENSIONS MUST TAKE PREFERENCE TO SCALING.
5. LEVELS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON

SITE BY SURVEYOR.
6. DRAINAGE CONCEPT PLAN IS SCHEMATIC ONLY. RELATED WORKS

TO BE VERIFIED BY LICENSED DRAINER AND /OR HYDRAULICS
ENGINEER PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCEMENT.

7. IF ENGINEER DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED SUCH MUST TAKE
PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS.

8. ALL BOUNDARY CLEARANCES MUST BE VERIFIED BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF BUILDING WORKS BY REGISTERED
SURVEYOR.

9. IN CASE OF ALTERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES NOTIFY FJA DESIGNS
OFFICE IMMEDIATELY.

© COPYRIGHT FJA DESIGNS PTY LTD
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION IN WHOLE OR IN PART
SHALL REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF FJA DESIGNS AND
SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED UNLESS A WRITTEN PERMISSION IS

PROVIDED BY FJADESIGNS PTY LTD

B CONCEPT PLAN 06.10.22MB

Area Calculations
Room Name

1 Ground Floor
2 First Floor
3 Porch
4 Front Verh
5 Rear Verh
6 Balcony

Area
184.23
123.85
12.25
10.63
12.00
40.11

383.07 m²

34.06 m2

270 6,140 90 1,510 230 2,000 90
510

90

27
0

4,
40

0
27

0

27
0

1,
70

0
90

1,
07

0
90

1,
45

0
27

0

2,480 270 7,740 230

5,350 790

26,125

8,
55

0

3,
90

0
4,

65
0

8,150 15,885 2,090

26,125

8,
55

0

4,
94

0
3,

61
0

40.71 m2

FIRE DOOR TO BE
INSTALLED OR
REMOVE DOOR?

RELOCATE EXIT
SIGN TO BE ABOVE

DOOR

EXISTING
SINK/CABINETPROPOSED

BEAUTY SALON

LOUNGE
KITCHEN

FAMILY

LDRY
BED 1 BATH KIDS RMOFFICE

WC
VTY

STORAGE

FRONT
VER'H

PORCH
HWS

SINK

UP

REAR
VER'H

INTERNAL AREA

PDR

PROPOSED CHANGE OF USE
CLASS 6 - BEAUTY SALON

TOTAL (EXT WALLS)

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EXIT SIGNAGE
MECHANICAL VENTILATION

EXIT

EL

SA PROPOSED SMOKE ALARM
SA EXISTING SMOKE ALARM

F FIRE EXTINGUISHER

NOTE:
all equipment used for the procedures shall be of
single use and will be disposed of appropriately
in the allocated bins

SA

EX
IT

F
FUSE
BOX

A/C

NOTE: All sinks to have
single towel use,
running warm water
and liquid soap
dispensers

SERVICES PROVIDED:
* Eye Lash Extensions
* Eye Lash Lifts
* Brow Shaping
* Tint and Henna
* Brow Lamination
* Cosmetic Brow
* Lip and Eyeliner Tattooing

EL

EXISTING DWELLING

BEDBED
WAITING AREASEAT

SEAT
DESK

RECEPTION
AREA

OTTOMAN

COFFEE
TABLE

SEAT

SEAT



GSPublisherVersion 0.78.100.100

FjADesigns 

Building Design + Drafting Services 
www.fjadesigns.com.au 

(02) 46002605 
info@fjadesigns.com.au 

BEAUTY SALON

CLIENT

DP

SHEET NO: SCALE:

FJ248

CONCEPT- 5 1:100 @ A3

441412

Thursday, 6 October 2022

LGA CANTERBURY BANKSTOWN COUNCIL

C:\Users\fjade\OneDrive\2_Jobs\FJ248_97 Rawson Road, Greenacre\1_ARCHITECTURALS\1_CAD FILES\FJ248_97 Rawson Road, Greenacre.pln

DESIGNER FA BDAA Accreditation No.6617-

TRANG DOAN

First Floor Plan

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

JOB NUMBER

LOCATION
LOT E (No 97) RAWSON ROAD
GREENACRE

A CONCEPT PLAN 21.09.22

DATE PRINTED

NSW 2190

BY
MB

GENERAL BUILDING NOTES
1. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED.
2. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

BUILDER’S TENDER/CONTRACT DOCUMENTATION.
3. TENDER DOCUMENT SHALL TAKE PREFERENCE TO THESE

DRAWINGS.
4. FIGURED DIMENSIONS MUST TAKE PREFERENCE TO SCALING.
5. LEVELS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON

SITE BY SURVEYOR.
6. DRAINAGE CONCEPT PLAN IS SCHEMATIC ONLY. RELATED WORKS

TO BE VERIFIED BY LICENSED DRAINER AND /OR HYDRAULICS
ENGINEER PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCEMENT.

7. IF ENGINEER DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED SUCH MUST TAKE
PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS.

8. ALL BOUNDARY CLEARANCES MUST BE VERIFIED BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF BUILDING WORKS BY REGISTERED
SURVEYOR.

9. IN CASE OF ALTERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES NOTIFY FJA DESIGNS
OFFICE IMMEDIATELY.

© COPYRIGHT FJA DESIGNS PTY LTD
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION IN WHOLE OR IN PART
SHALL REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF FJA DESIGNS AND
SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED UNLESS A WRITTEN PERMISSION IS

PROVIDED BY FJADESIGNS PTY LTD

B CONCEPT PLAN 06.10.22MB

Area Calculations
Room Name

1 Ground Floor
2 First Floor
3 Porch
4 Front Verh
5 Rear Verh
6 Balcony

Area
184.23
123.85
12.25
10.63
12.00
40.11

383.07 m²

26,125

8,120 18,005

8,
55

0

10,220

4,
94

0

DN

BALCONY MPR BED 2 BED 3

TV ROOM

BED 4STUDY

BATH

VOID BELOW

EXISTING DWELLING


